
 
 

Colorado Open Meeting Law – Notice 

MAYOR & TRUSTEES MAY BE ATTENDING: 

 

MAYOR’S COFFEE CHAT 

Wednesday, January 1, 2014 – CANCELLED 

Wednesday, February 5, 2014 

Wednesday, March 5, 2014 

Wednesday, April 2, 2014 

Wednesday, May 7, 2014 

Wednesday, June 4, 2014 

Wednesday, July 2, 2014 

Wednesday, August 6, 2014 

Wednesday, September 3, 2014 

Wednesday, October 1, 2014 

Wednesday, November 5, 2014 

Wednesday, December 3, 2014 

 

8:00 a.m. 
Senior Center  
220 4th Street 

Estes Park, CO 80517 
 


